
Boys Team Holiday Training Shedule - October 2025

Senior Senior Development Development
Junior Development 

Gold

Junior Development 

Silver

Monday 29/09/2025

Tuesday 30/09/2025

Wednesday 1/10/2025

Thursday 2/10/2025

Friday 3/10/2025

Senior Senior Development Development
Junior Development 

Gold

Junior Development 

Silver

Monday 6/10/2025
8.00 - 11.30 & 12.00 - 

2.30
8.00 - 11.30 8.00 - 11.30 8.00 - 11.00

Tuesday 7/10/2025 8.00 - 11.30 8.00 - 11.30 8.00 - 11.30 3.00 - 6.00

Wednesday 8/10/2025

Thursday 9/10/2025 8.00 - 11.30 8.00 - 11.30 8.00 - 11.30 8.00 - 11.00 3.00 - 6.00

Friday 10/10/2025
8.00 - 11.30 & 12.00 - 

2.30
8.00 - 11.30 8.00 - 11.30 8.00 - 11.00

8.00 - 11.00    

(additional session)

Week 1

Week 2

Scheduled week off - No training


